Missouri Master Plan on Aging

TOWN HALLS
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Aging Best

Care Connection

Young at Heart

Northeast Missouri
Area Agency on Aging

Mid America Regional
Council/Shepherd’s Center KC

Aging Ahead

St. Louis Area Agency on Aging

Aging Matters

SeniorAge

Region X Area Agency
on Aging

Virtual Town Hall
Morning Session

Virtual Town Hall 2
Afternoon Session

2/26

2127

2/28

2/29

3/1

3/5

3/5

3/6

3/7

3/8

3/21

3/21

9-11 AM

2-4 PM

9-11 AM

2-4 PM

9 AM-12 PM

9-11 AM

12:30-2:30 PM

2-4 PM

2-4 PM

2-4 PM

10 AM-12 PM

1:30-3:30 PM

Aging Best
2027 Christy Dr Jefferson City

Warrensburg Community Center
455 E Gay St Warrensburg

East Hills Library Theater Room
502 N Woodbine Rd St Joseph

Monroe City Senior Center
314 S Main St Monroe City

Kauffman Foundation Center
4801 Rockhill Rd Kansas City

Maryland Heights Comm Center
2300 Mckelvey Rd
Maryland Heights

O’Fallon Park Rec Complex
4343 W Florissant Ave STL

Show Me Center
1333 N Sprigg St Cape Girardeau

Southside Senior Center
2215 S Freemont Ave Springfield

Joplin Senior Center
2616 S Picher Ave Joplin

Visit the Master
Plan on Aging
website to
register for a
virtual town hall.
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We want to know the needs of older adults, adults with disabilities,
and caregivers in your area. Join a town hall meeting. Share your input.



