## Missouri Master Plan on Aging TOWN HALLS





Sponsoring Agency	Date	Time	Location
Aging Best	2/26	9-11 AM	Aging Best 2027 Christy Dr Jefferson City
Care Connection	2/27	2-4 PM	Warrensburg Community Center 455 E Gay St Warrensburg
Young at Heart	2/28	9-11 AM	East Hills Library Theater Room 502 N Woodbine Rd St Joseph
Northeast Missouri Area Agency on Aging	2/29	2-4 PM	Monroe City Senior Center 314 S Main St Monroe City
Mid America Regional Council/Shepherd's Center KC	3/1	9 AM-12 PM	Kauffman Foundation Center 4801 Rockhill Rd Kansas City
Aging Ahead	3/5	9-11 AM	Maryland Heights Comm Center 2300 Mckelvey Rd Maryland Heights
St. Louis Area Agency on Aging	3/5	12:30-2:30 PM	O'Fallon Park Rec Complex 4343 W Florissant Ave STL
Aging Matters	3/6	2-4 PM	Show Me Center 1333 N Sprigg St Cape Girardeau
SeniorAge	3/7	2-4 PM	Southside Senior Center 2215 S Freemont Ave Springfield
Region X Area Agency on Aging	3/8	2-4 PM	Joplin Senior Center 2616 S Picher Ave Joplin
Virtual Town Hall Morning Session	3/21	10 AM-12 PM	Visit the Master Plan on Aging website to
Virtual Town Hall 2 Afternoon Session	3/21	1:30-3:30 PM	register for a virtual town hall.

We want to know the needs of older adults, adults with disabilities, and caregivers in your area. Join a town hall meeting. Share your input.